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
Sylvania $234,900 2:30-5:00 5157 Summer Dr. 4 brms, 2 1/2 baths DiSalle Real Estate Co. Marybeth Norris 419-367-0622 
Sylvania $144,500 2-4 pm 5154 Franciscan Super price! 4 brm, 2.5 bath, great location RE/MAX Central Group Candi McCarthy 419-324-6636 
Sylvania, OH  Open Sun. 2:30-5 pm 25 Shenandoah  The Villas of Lincoln Woods, 2 brm, 2 bath Reynolds Construction Chuck Reynolds 419-392-7706       
Sylvania $109,900 1:00-3:00 6657 Margate #B11 3 brm, 1.5 bath, full basement! Welles Bowen Realtors Shelby Myerholtz 419-877-0464 
Sylvania $185,000 3:00-4:30 8113 Erie More privacy than a condo! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Ann Mahon 419-461-4587 
Spring Meadows $159,900 Sunday 9/14/08 2-4 pm 1565 Saddlebrook Beautiful large 2 brm, 2 bath ranch cond w/bsmt The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634 
Springfield Township $199,900 Sun 1-3 9717 Old State Line 2.44 acres, gourmet kitchen, large rooms RE/MAX Preferred Ed Cytlak 419-367-2439 
Springfield $175,000 Sun 9/14/08 2-4 pm 6737 Inglewood Rd. Newer furnace, kitchen, 1st floor laundry, warranty The Danberry Co., Realtors Ric Wolkins 419-290-5299 
Southwest $58,500 Sunday 9/14 12:00-2:00 6326 Helen Drive Why rent w/payment $360 P&I Loss Realty Group Joan Nicholson 419-344-2247 
South Toledo $89,400 3:15-4:30 713 Toronto 3 brm, 1.5 bath, great place to call home! Welles Bowen Realtors Scott Snyder 419-320-3882 
South Toledo $119,900 Sun 1:30-3:00 1656 Wildwood Great price! Need to sell, 3 brm, 1st floor laundry Welles Bowen Realtors Jane Bretl 419-250-4039 
South Toledo $138,000 Sun., 1-3pm 1944 Colony 3 brm, 1 ½ bath, glorious kitchen. Crossgates. By Owner  419-345-3537 
South Toledo $104,900 Sun., 2-5pm 1760 Calvert Pl. Bowsher 3 brm brick ranch, bsmt., treed lot Kathy Benore Realty Mary K. Benore 419-829-4323 
South Toledo $119,900 Sunday 1-3 3472 Beverly Mint cond., 3 brm ranch w/full bsmt, 2 car attached The Danberry Co. Sharon Salsberry 419-509-6616 
South Toledo $149,900 3:15-4:30 3328 Oakway 3 brm, 1.5 bath, character of the 1920's Welles Bowen Realtors Stephen Toon 419-290-6513 
South Toledo $144,900 1:30-3:30 2008 Oaklawn 3 brm, 1 full & 2 half baths, neutral colors! Welles Bowen Realtors Stephen Toon 419-290-6513 
South Toledo $109,900 3:15-4:30 3326 Mapleway 4 brm, 2 bath w/basement Welles Bowen Realtors Jeannie Toon 419-297-0728 
South Toledo $129,210 1:30-3:30 2171 Laurel Valley 3 brm, 2 bath new roof, windows, A/C, etc. Welles Bowen Realtors Scott Snyder 419-320-3882 
South Toledo $169,900 1:30-3:30 3907 Archwood 4 brm, 2.5 bath, very spacious home! Welles Bowen Realtors Jeannie Toon 419-297-0728 
Rossford $99,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 236 Osborn Immaculate 3 brm on double lot. 1196 sf Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059 
Rossford $170,000 Sun 3:30-5:00 8439 Birchwood Barely lived in-full basement, 2 car, covered porch Welles Bowen Realtors Jane Bretl 419-250-4039 
Ragan Woods $180's 2:00-4:30 5952 Sweetwater Ct. 3 brm, 2 bath, wall of windows! Welles Bowen Realtors Susan Langendorfer 419-283-7200 
Providence Twp $169,000 2:00-4:00 13050 Bailey Rd. 3 brm, 2 bath, very private setting! Welles Bowen Realtors Vicky Montgomery 419-261-8265 
Point Place $99,900 Sunday 2-4 5528 299th St. Darling Point Place Home The Danberry Co. Miriam Simon 419-461-4444 
Perrysburg  $176,900 Sun. 1-4pm 1058 Elm St. Immaculate 4 Brm, For Sale or Rent By Owner   419-874-4359 
Perrysburg $549,900 Sunday 12-2 2498 Mission Hill New Price! Parade Home! 4000 sq ft The Danberry Co. John P. Tremblay 419-376-9972 
Perrysburg $124,900 2:30-4:00 7338 Starlight 3 brm, 1.5 bath Welles Bowen Realtors John Zimmerman 419-265-2222 
Perrysburg $239,900 12:30-2:00 26948 Mingo 4 brm, 2.5 bath, vacation at home! Welles Bowen Realtors John Zimmerman 419-265-2222 
Perrysburg $220,500 1:00-4:00 318 E. 7th 2 lots, wood details DiSalle Real Estate Co. Dan DiSalle Jr 419-261-4010 
Ottawa Hills $359,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 3002 Secretariat 4 brm, 2.5 bath, LR, DR, FR, kitchen, rec room Welles Bowen Realtors Susie Thomas 419-367-3974 
Ottawa Hills $349,000 Sun. 2-4 pm 2212 Orchard Classic Spitznagle Tudor!  4 Brm, 2.5 Bath Effler/Schmitt Co. Pam Hanley 419-537-1113     
Ottawa Hills $229,000 Sun. 2-4 pm 2247 Innisbrook Double bay Colonial/large lot! 3 Bedrooms Effler/Schmitt Co. Daniel Effler 419-537-1113    
Ottawa Hills $649,000 Sun. 2-4 pm 2451 Edgehill Estate/ Berman addition! 5 Brm/ 4+ Bath Effler/Schmitt Co. David Effler 419-537-1113 
Ottawa Hills $749,000 Sun. 2-4 pm 2550 Westchester Granite kitchen/ Estate setting! 6 Brm/ 3+Bath Effler/Schmitt Co. Wendy Wesselmann 419-537-1113 
Ottawa Hills $219,900 Sun 9/14/08, 2-4 pm 3330 Darlington Walk to Ohio's top-ranked schools! 4 brm, 3rd floor The Danberry Co., Realtors Tony Bassett 419-340-7843 
Ottawa Hills $229,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2005 Orchard 5 brm, 3 bath, utility room, 3196 sq ft.  Welles Bowen Realtors Tom Kabat 419-539-2700, ext. 168 
Ottawa Hills $199,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 4434 Indian Rd. 4 brm, 3 bath, 2728 sq ft ranch Welles Bowen Realtors Bud Bailey 419-262-7919 
Oregon $244,900 Sun 9-14-08, 2-4 pm 5440 Brown Rd. '89 Cape Cod on acre, pool, hot tub, full basement The Danberry Co., Realtors Tony Bassett 419-340-7843 
Oregon $225,000 Sun 1:30-3:30 5624 Eagles Landing Huge price reduction, '03 ranch on golf course Welles Bowen Realtors Todd Cermak 419-351-8894 
Oregon $219,900 Sunday 2 to 4 1117 Veith Dr. Like new! Ranch w/split brms, great rm, lg kitchen The Danberry Co. Mary Murphy 419-343-5302 
Oregon $149,900 Sunday 9/14 2:00-4:00 3158 Pickle Road Historic farmhouse 3.63 acres Loss Realty Group Marla Stella 419-360-8002 
Oregon $139,900 Sunday 1-3 913 Lallendorf 2 brm, ranch condo, hardwood The Danberry Co. Deb Piriczky 419-698-1941 
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